As at 31st March 2019

Item Desription

Wooden Slatted Frame Bin

Wooden Bench Seat

Appledore History Sign

Charles Boorman Wooden Bench Seat
1923 - 2004

Best Kept Village 1968 Wrought
Iron Ornamental Bin presented by

Kent and Sussex Courier

Land K826186

Public Convenience (transferred from ABC)

Mens and Womens
Land Registry K402081

70 Weathered Oak Verge Posts
Oak Verge Posts From Shop to Village
Hall

Office Equipment

Council Banners

HP laptop

Computer Software Microsoft 2016
2 Drawer Filing Cabinet

Location

On pavement next to St. Peter
and St. Paul churchyard entrance

On pavement next to St. Peter
and St. Paul churchyard entrance
The Street, Appledore

On pavement near to St. Peter
and St. Paul churchyard entrance
The Street, Appledore

On pavement outside village hall
The Street, Appledore

On pavement outside village hall
The Street, Appledore

TQ9529NW

i)Land between Magpie Farm and
Land adjoining The Surgery

ii)And land behind the Village Hall
0.16 of an acre

The Street, Appledore

Land on the North West side of
79 The Street, Appledore

The Street, Appledore
The Street, Appledore

Clir's Home

Clerk's Home
Clerk's Home
Clerk's Home

Appledore Parish Council Asset List

Date of Acquisition Purchase Price

Not Known £1.00
Not Known £1.00
Not Known £1.00
26 June 2005 £1.00
21 May 1968 £1.00

15 June 2001 £3,250.00

03 April 2013 £1.00

20 October 2014 £3,000.00
01 November 2015 £1,388.00
03 October 2015 £129.00
21 September 2015 £275.00
19 October 2015 £110.00
19 October 2015 £45.00

Insurance
Value

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£37,131.50

£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

Use

B

n

Seat

Sign

Seat

Bin

i)Field
ii)Parking area

Toilets

Banner
Laptop
Software
Cabinet

Condition

Fair

Fair

Poor

Fair

Poor

Good
Good

Good

Good
Good

Good
Good
Good
Good

Expiration Date

Until sold or developed

Until sold

2035

2035

2035

2035

2035

2034
2034

2020
2020
2019
2035



Noticeboard

Millenium Sign (donated to council)
Wrought Iron sign on oak post

Solar Panels (Community Asset)

3 Red Salt Bins

2 toilet seats

2 donation boxes

1 new verge post

Original noticeboard refurbishment
2 New Noticeboards

Safety signs for toilets

Defibrilator on outside toilet wall (donated)
Original Noticeboard New header sign

K6 red telephone Box (adopted from BT)
New Toilet Cistern

Redecoration of toilet doors

Noticeboard
K 6 Telephone Box restoration
Beacon

The Street Appeldore

Appledore Recreation Ground

Appledore Village Hall

Manerings corner
Canal Bridge

Heath Side

Public Conveniences
Public Conveniences
The Street, Appledore
The Street. Appledore
Appledore Stores
Heath Side

The Street, Appledore
The Street, Appledore
The Street, Appledore
The Street, Appledore
The Street, Appledore
The Street, Appledore

Heath Side
The Street
Mill Hill

Not Known

22 June 2000

17 February 2012

31 May 2016

31 May 2016

07 November 2016
20 May 2016

01 August 2016

09 July 2016

05 February 2017
09 September 2016
09 September 2016

14 June 2017

17 June 2017

03 July 2017

07 August 2017
02 October 2017
02 October 2017

01 March 2019

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£114.00
£114.00
£114.00
£32.00
£52.00
£30.00
£19.00
£1,137.00
£1,137.00

£10,955.00

£6.00
£1.00
£54.00
£1.00
£220.00
£692.00
£11,929.00

£50.95
£354.00
£1.00
£12,334.95

£0.00 Noticeboard

£0.00 Sign

£0.00 Solar Panels

£0.00 Salt Bin

£0.00 Salt Bin

£0.00 Salt Bin

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00 Noticeboard
£1,000.00 Noticeboard
£1,000.00 Noticeboard

£39,131.50
£0.00 Sign
£1,600.00 Defibrilator
£0.00 Sign

Poor

Good

Good

Good
Good
Good

Good

Good
Good
Good

Good
Good
Good

£5,000.00 Defibrilator and info point

£0.00 Toilets repair
£0.00 Toilets repair
£45,731.50

£0.00 Repair and restain

£0.00 Repair and repaint
£2,000.00 Corton steel basket
£47,731.50

Poor Exterior

Good

Moderate

Good
Good

2050

2032

2026
2026
2026

2026
2026
2026

2022
2038
2028
2090
2028
2020

2026
2022
2080



