As at 31st March 2019

Appledore Parish Council Asset List

Item Desription	Location	Date of Acquisition	Purchase Price	Insurance Value	Use	Condition	Expiration Date
Wooden Slatted Frame Bin	On pavement next to St. Peter and St. Paul churchyard entrance	Not Known	£1.00	£0.00	Bin	Fair	2035
Wooden Bench Seat	On pavement next to St. Peter and St. Paul churchyard entrance The Street, Appledore	Not Known	£1.00	£0.00	Seat	Fair	2035
Appledore History Sign	On pavement near to St. Peter and St. Paul churchyard entrance The Street, Appledore	Not Known	£1.00	£0.00	Sign	Poor	2035
Charles Boorman Wooden Bench Seat 1923 - 2004	On pavement outside village hall The Street, Appledore	26 June 2005	£1.00	£0.00	Seat	Fair	2035
Best Kept Village 1968 Wrought Iron Ornamental Bin presented by Kent and Sussex Courier	On pavement outside village hall The Street, Appledore	21 May 1968	£1.00	£0.00	Bin	Poor	2035
Land K826186	TQ9529NW i)Land between Magpie Farm and Land adjoining The Surgery ii)And land behind the Village Hall 0.16 of an acre The Street, Appledore	15 June 2001	£3,250.00	£0.00	i)Field ii)Parking area	Good Good	Until sold or developed Until sold
Public Convenience (transferred from ABC) Mens and Womens Land Registry K402081	i)Land between Magpie Farm and Land adjoining The Surgery ii)And land behind the Village Hall 0.16 of an acre	15 June 2001 03 April 2013	£3,250.00 £1.00	£0.00 £37,131.50	ii)Parking area		•
Public Convenience (transferred from ABC) Mens and Womens	i)Land between Magpie Farm and Land adjoining The Surgery ii)And land behind the Village Hall 0.16 of an acre The Street, Appledore				ii)Parking area	Good	•

Noticeboard	The Street Appeldore	Not Known	£1.00	£0.00	Noticeboard	Poor	
Millenium Sign (donated to council) Wrought Iron sign on oak post	Appledore Recreation Ground	22 June 2000	£1.00	£0.00	Sign	Good	2050
Solar Panels (Community Asset)	Appledore Village Hall	17 February 2012	£1.00	£0.00	Solar Panels	Good	2032
3 Red Salt Bins	Manerings corner	31 May 2016	£114.00	£0.00	Salt Bin	Good	2026
	Canal Bridge	31 May 2016	£114.00	£0.00	Salt Bin	Good	2026
	Heath Side	07 November 2016	£114.00	£0.00	Salt Bin	Good	2026
2 toilet seats	Public Conveniences	20 May 2016	£32.00	£0.00			
2 donation boxes	Public Conveniences	01 August 2016	£52.00	£0.00		Good	
1 new verge post	The Street, Appledore	09 July 2016	£30.00	£0.00			
Original noticeboard refurbishment	The Street. Appledore	05 February 2017	£19.00	£0.00	Noticeboard	Good	2026
2 New Noticeboards	Appledore Stores	09 September 2016	£1,137.00	£1,000.00	Noticeboard	Good	2026
	Heath Side	09 September 2016	£1,137.00	£1,000.00	Noticeboard	Good	2026
			£10,955.00	£39,131.5	£39,131.50		
Safety signs for toilets	The Street, Appledore	14 June 2017	£6.00	£0.00	Sign	Good	2022
Defibrilator on outside toilet wall (donated)	The Street, Appledore	17 June 2017	£1.00	£1,600.00	Defibrilator	Good	2038
Original Noticeboard New header sign	The Street, Appledore	03 July 2017	£54.00	£0.00	Sign	Good	2028
K6 red telephone Box (adopted from BT)	The Street, Appledore	07 August 2017	£1.00	£5,000.00	Defibrilator and info point		2090
New Toilet Cistern	The Street, Appledore	02 October 2017	£220.00	£0.00	Toilets repair	Poor Exterior	2028
Redecoration of toilet doors	The Street, Appledore	02 October 2017	£692.00	£0.00	Toilets repair	Good	2020
			£11,929.00	£45,731.50		Moderate	
Noticeboard	Heath Side	01 March 2019	£50.95	£0.00	Repair and restain		2026
K 6 Telephone Box restoration	The Street		£354.00	£0.00	Repair and repaint		2022
Beacon	Mill Hill		£1.00	£2,000.00	Corton steel basket	Good	2080
			£12,334.95	£47,731.50		Good	